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SLNO

DESIGNATION

EMAIL ID

First Appellate Authority

Pro Vice Chancellor

faamguniversity@mgu.ac.in

2 Deputy Registrar RTI spiomgudrrti@mgu.ac.in

3 Deputy Registrar 1 Admin spiomgudrladmin@mgu.ac.in

4 Deputy Registrar 2 Admin spiomgudr2admin@mgu.ac.in

5 Deputy Registrar P&D Admin spiomgudrpd@mgu.ac.in

6 Deputy Registrar 1 Academic spiomgudrlacademic@mgu.ac.in

7 Deputy Registrar 2 Academic spiomgudr2academic@mgu.ac.in

8 Deputy Registrar 1 Finance spiomgudr 1finance@mgu.ac.in

9 Deputy Registrar 2 Finance spiomgudr2finance@mgu.ac.in

10 Deputy Registrar 1 Exam spiomgudr lexam@mgu.ac.in

11 Deputy Registrar 2 Exam spiomgudr2zexam@mgu.ac.in

12 Deputy Registrar 3 Exam spiomgudr3exam@mgu.ac.in

13 Deputy Registrar 4 Exam spiomgudrdexam@mgu.ac.in

14 Deputy Registrar 5 CETEX spiomgudrbcetex@mgu.ac.in

15 Deputy Registrar 6 Exam spiomgudréexam@mgu.ac.in

16 Deputy Registrar 7 Exam spiomgudr7exam@mgu.ac.in

17 Deputy Registrar 8 Exam spiomgudr8exam@mgu.ac.in

18 Deputy Registrar DASP spiomgudrdasp@mgu.ac.in

19 HOD, School of Behavioural Sciences spiomgusobs@mgu.ac.in

20 HOD, School of Bio sciences spiomgusbs@mgu.ac.in

21 HOD, School of Chemical Sciences spiomguscs@mgu.ac.in

22 HOD, School of Computer Sciences spiomgusocs@mgu.ac.in

23 HOD, School of Environmental Sciences |[spiomguses@mgu.ac.in

o4 HOD, School of Gandhian Thought & splomgusgtds@mau.ac.in
Development Studies

25 HOD, School of Indian Legal Thought spiomgusilt@mgu.ac.in

o6 HOD, School of International Relations & S ploMQUSIp@mau.ac.in
Politics

27 HOD, School of Letters spiomgusol@mgu.ac.in
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HOD, Department of Life Long Learning &| _
28 _ spiomgudlle@mgu.ac.in
Extension
HOD, School of Management and
29 _ _ spiomgusmbs@mgu.ac.in
Business Studies
30 HOD, School of Pedagogical Sciences spiomgusps@mgu.ac.in
HOD, School of Physical Education,| .
31 spiomguspess@mgu.ac.in
Sports & Sciences
32 HOD, School of Pure & Applied Physics |spiomguspap@mgu.ac.in
33 HOD, School of Social Sciences spiomgusss@mgu.ac.in
34 HOD, School of Tourism Studies spiomgusts@mgu.ac.in
35 HOD, School of Distance Education spiomgusde@mgu.ac.in
Director, Department of Printihg &| .
36 spiomgudpp@mgu.ac.in
Publishing
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